16-11-2021

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020 12:54:21
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 211430176007 = 21EAST1113907 PREM Department of East 325 1 69.27 1 EWS
PRAKASH Asian Studies
2 211420160069 21EAST1060416 POORNIMA Department of East 325 1 72.53 1 Unreserved
NAIR Asian Studies
3 211420113023 21EAST1088095 M. ABIRAMI Department of East 307 2 80.80 1 OBC Non-
Asian Studies Creamy
layer
4 211416195001 21EAST1000077 MAITREYEE Department of East 305 3 66.36 1 Unreserved
CHAUDHARY Asian Studies
5 211421206025 21EAST1120640 TRIDISHA Department of East 300 4 61.10 1 Unreserved
THAKURIA Asian Studies
6 211420160033 21EAST1123401 ESHA SOOD Department of East 299 5 50.36 1 Unreserved
Asian Studies
7 211420160113 21EAST1030343 TAVARISH Department of East 295 6 66.01 1 Unreserved
KUMAR Asian Studies
8 211424224006  21EAST1127520 NAUSHABA Department of East 294 7 0.00 1 OBC Non-
Asian Studies Creamy
layer
9 211413196002 21EAST1117498 PRANITA Department of East 291 8 67.01 1 Unreserved
VISHWAKARMA Asian Studies
10 211437185003 21EAST1069776 KARTIKEYA Department of East 284 9 74.40 1 Unreserved
PANDEY Asian Studies
11 211420113022 21EAST1060949 LYNGEL Department of East 284 9 6.47 1 ST
MOSANG Asian Studies
12 211422229003 21EAST1045496 KORAPATI Department of East 284 9 61.76 1 Unreserved
PRAVEEN Asian Studies
KRISHNA
13 211420113021 21EAST1022855 KASHISH Department of East 283 10 7.92 1 Unreserved
TOMER Asian Studies
14 211420113008 21EAST1095866 = AYUSHI SINGH Department of East 280 11 69.57 1 Unreserved
Asian Studies
15 211412202001 21EAST1083696 HIMANSHI Department of East 280 11 68.12 1 OBC Non-
Asian Studies Creamy
layer
16 = 211420113042 21EAST1075405 TARU Department of East 280 11 69.20 1 Unreserved
AHLUWALIA Asian Studies
17 211428222006 21EAST1141210 PRACHI Department of East 278 12 6.93 1 EWS
RAMESH Asian Studies
LOKHANDE
18 211420160082 21EAST1088447 RAJVIR SINGH Department of East 274 13 6.86 1 Unreserved
Asian Studies
19 211433238003 21EAST1020848 LAMPOHOR Department of East 274 13 56.49 1 ST
DEBBARMA Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211423223011
2 211429190002
3 211420113020
4 211427174001
5 211428222005
6 211423223007
7 211420131019
8 211423223008
9 211420131022
10 211420131009
11 211420160010
12 211420160053
13 211432183005

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21EAST1046520

21EAST1025544

21EAST1036996

21EAST1043183

21EAST1024217

21EAST1012060

21EAST1076966

21EAST1049722

21EAST1105440

21EAST1073457

21EAST1108828

21EAST1109802

21EAST1140052

Name

SANGEETA
YAMBEM

CHINMAI RAVI
RAHANGDALE

KAJAL KUMARI

ASHWANI
KASAUDHAN

DISHA
CHANDRAKANT
WAINGANKAR

NIKHILRA)
HAWAIBAM

RAHUL

PRISCILLA
CHONGTHAM

SAURABH
KUMAR

BIJENDRA
KUMAR

ADITYA YADAV

MEGHNA
YADAV

RAVI RANJAN

Alloted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

273

268

238

235

235

235

211

203

200

192

174

165

160

Combined
Rank

14

17

33

34

34

34

49

56

59

67

82

89

92

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

53.80

94.79

59.82

54.39

85.33

48.91

62.51

7.26

51.67

61.39

78.44

6.62

16-11-2021
12:54:21

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211427171001

2 211420113046

3 211420160094

4 211420160072

5 211420113027

6 211426231024

7 211420131006

8 211419167001

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

21EAST1099378

21EAST1007028

21EAST1008696

21EAST1032581

21EAST1133213

21EAST1007439

21EAST1085537

21EAST1050386

Name

ANKIT
KUMAR

YUKTA
KASHYAP

ROHAN

KUMAR

NIRWAN

PRACHI

NIKITA

MESHRAM

RIMA
MALIK

AMAN
ARYA

RAHUL
KARTIK

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies
Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks
248

239

211

210

210

198

198

Combined

Rank

27

32

41

49

50

50

61

61

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
77.00

6.41

71.09

63.04

66.14

81.23

56.78

16-11-2021

12:54:21
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211421208001

2 211421206019

3 211423223004

4 211423223010

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

21EAST1126170

21EAST1043842

21EAST1009053

21EAST1000180

Name

KEVIJATSU
LIEZIETSU

SANJUKTA
SONOWAL

LALLENSIEM
KHONGSAI

S.VEIVE

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

252

247

228

210

Combined

Rank

25

28

36

50

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

5.68
77.93

100.00

64.00

16-11-2021
12:54:21

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020 12:54:21
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
211420131001 = 21EAST1093059 ABHAY Department of East 265 18 59.20 1 EWS
KUMAR Asian Studies
211437185004  21EAST1102141 NIKITA Department of East 262 19 73.25 1 EWS
SINGH Asian Studies
211428222001  21EAST1003221 AKASH Department of East 250 26 0.00 1 EWS
ARJUN Asian Studies
DAHE
211420131027  21EAST1087724 YASH Department of East 224 38 66.83 1 EWS
DUBEY Asian Studies
211437185006  21EAST1045058 NISTHA Department of East 224 38 79.40 1 EWS
KUMARI Asian Studies
SINGH
211420160105 21EAST1146925 SHUBHAM Department of East 219 43 59.00 1 EWS
TIWARI Asian Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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