University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211430176007	21EAST1113907	PREM PRAKASH	Department of East Asian Studies	325	1	69.27	1	EWS
2	211420160069	21EAST1060416	POORNIMA NAIR	Department of East Asian Studies	325	1	72.53	1	Unreserved
3	211420113023	21EAST1088095	M. ABIRAMI	Department of East Asian Studies	307	2	80.80	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211416195001	21EAST1000077	MAITREYEE CHAUDHARY	Department of East Asian Studies	305	3	66.36	1	Unreserved
5	211421206025	21EAST1120640	TRIDISHA THAKURIA	Department of East Asian Studies	300	4	61.10	1	Unreserved
6	211420160033	21EAST1123401	ESHA SOOD	Department of East Asian Studies	299	5	50.36	1	Unreserved
7	211420160113	21EAST1030343	TAVARISH KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	295	6	66.01	1	Unreserved
8	211424224006	21EAST1127520	NAUSHABA	Department of East Asian Studies	294	7	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211413196002	21EAST1117498	PRANITA VISHWAKARMA	Department of East Asian Studies	291	8	67.01	1	Unreserved
10	211437185003	21EAST1069776	KARTIKEYA PANDEY	Department of East Asian Studies	284	9	74.40	1	Unreserved
11	211420113022	21EAST1060949	LYNGEL MOSANG	Department of East Asian Studies	284	9	6.47	1	ST
12	211422229003	21EAST1045496	KORAPATI PRAVEEN KRISHNA	Department of East Asian Studies	284	9	61.76	1	Unreserved
13	211420113021	21EAST1022855	KASHISH TOMER	Department of East Asian Studies	283	10	7.92	1	Unreserve
14	211420113008	21EAST1095866	AYUSHI SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	280	11	69.57	1	Unreserved
L5	211412202001	21EAST1083696	HIMANSHI	Department of East Asian Studies	280	11	68.12	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	211420113042	21EAST1075405	TARU AHLUWALIA	Department of East Asian Studies	280	11	69.20	1	Unreserve
.7	211428222006	21EAST1141210	PRACHI RAMESH LOKHANDE	Department of East Asian Studies	278	12	6.93	1	EWS
18	211420160082	21EAST1088447	RAJVIR SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	274	13	6.86	1	Unreserve
19	211433238003	21EAST1020848	LAMPOHOR DEBBARMA	Department of East Asian Studies	274	13	56.49	1	ST

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	-----------	----------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211423223011	21EAST1046520	SANGEETA YAMBEM	Department of East Asian Studies	273	14	53.80	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211429190002	21EAST1025544	CHINMAI RAVI RAHANGDALE	Department of East Asian Studies	268	17	94.79	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211420113020	21EAST1036996	KAJAL KUMARI	Department of East Asian Studies	238	33	59.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211427174001	21EAST1043183	ASHWANI KASAUDHAN	Department of East Asian Studies	235	34	54.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211428222005	21EAST1024217	DISHA CHANDRAKANT WAINGANKAR	Department of East Asian Studies	235	34	85.33	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211423223007	21EAST1012060	NIKHILRAJ HAWAIBAM	Department of East Asian Studies	235	34	48.91	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211420131019	21EAST1076966	RAHUL	Department of East Asian Studies	211	49	7.47	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211423223008	21EAST1049722	PRISCILLA CHONGTHAM	Department of East Asian Studies	203	56	62.51	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211420131022	21EAST1105440	SAURABH KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	200	59	7.26	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	211420131009	21EAST1073457	BIJENDRA KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	192	67	51.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	211420160010	21EAST1108828	ADITYA YADAV	Department of East Asian Studies	174	82	61.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211420160053	21EAST1109802	MEGHNA YADAV	Department of East Asian Studies	165	89	78.44	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	211432183005	21EAST1140052	RAVI RANJAN	Department of East Asian Studies	160	92	6.62	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
211427171001	21EAST1099378	ANKIT KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	248	27	77.00	1	SC		
211420113046	21EAST1007028	YUKTA KASHYAP	Department of East Asian Studies	239	32	6.41	1	SC		
211420160094	21EAST1008696	ROHAN KUMAR NIRWAN	Department of East Asian Studies	221	41	71.09	1	SC		
211420160072	21EAST1032581	PRACHI	Department of East Asian Studies	211	49	0.00	1	SC		
211420113027	21EAST1133213	NIKITA MESHRAM	Department of East Asian Studies	210	50	63.04	1	SC		
211426231024	21EAST1007439	RIMA MALIK	Department of East Asian Studies	210	50	66.14	1	SC		
211420131006	21EAST1085537	AMAN ARYA	Department of East Asian Studies	198	61	81.23	1	SC		
211419167001	21EAST1050386	RAHUL KARTIK	Department of East Asian Studies	198	61	56.78	1	SC		
	211427171001 211420113046 211420160094 211420160072 211420113027 211426231024 211420131006	211427171001 21EAST1099378 211420113046 21EAST1007028 211420160094 21EAST1008696 211420160072 21EAST1032581 211420113027 21EAST1133213 211426231024 21EAST1007439 211420131006 21EAST1085537	Roll. No. Form No. Name 211427171001 21EAST1099378 ANKIT KUMAR 211420113046 21EAST1007028 YUKTA KASHYAP 211420160094 21EAST1008696 ROHAN KUMAR 211420160072 21EAST1032581 PRACHI 211420113027 21EAST1032581 NIKITA MESHRAM 211420131004 21EAST1007439 RIMA MALIK 211420131006 21EAST1085537 AMAN ARYA 211419167001 21EAST1050386 RAHUL	Roll. No.Form No.NameAlloted Department/College21142717100121EAST1099378ANKIT KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies21142011304621EAST1007028YUKTA KASHYAPDepartment of East Asian Studies21142016009421EAST1008696ROHAN KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies21142016007221EAST1032581PRACHIDepartment of East Asian Studies21142011302721EAST1032581NIKITA MESHRAMDepartment of East Asian Studies21142013100621EAST1007439RIMA MALIKDepartment of East Asian Studies21142013100621EAST1085537AMAN ARYADepartment of East Asian Studies21141916700121EAST1050386RAHULDepartment of East Asian Studies	Roll. No.Form No.NameAlloted Department/CollegeFinal Entrance Marks21142717100121EAST1099378ANKIT KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies24821142011304621EAST1007028YUKTA KASHYAPDepartment of East Asian Studies23921142016009421EAST1008696ROHAN KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies22121142016007221EAST1032581PRACHIDepartment of East Asian Studies2112114201300721EAST1032581NIKITA MESHRAMDepartment of East Asian Studies21021142623102421EAST1007439RIMA MALIKDepartment of East Asian Studies21021142013100621EAST1085537AMAN ARYADepartment of East Asian Studies19821141916700121EAST1050386RAHULDepartment of East Asian Studies198	Roll. No.Form No.NameAlloted Department/CollegeFinal Entrance MarksCombined Rank21142717100121EAST1099378ANKIT KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2482721142011304621EAST1007028YUKTA KASHYAPDepartment of East Asian Studies2393221142016009421EAST1008696ROHAN KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2214121142016007221EAST1032581PRACHIDepartment of East Asian Studies210492114201300721EAST1032781NIKITA MESHRAMDepartment of East 	Roll. No.Form No.NameAlloted Department/CollegeFinal Entrance MarksCombined CombinedQualifying Marks21142717100121EAST1099378ANKIT KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2482777.0021142011304621EAST1007028YUKTA KASHYAPDepartment of East Asian Studies239326.4121142016009421EAST1008696ROHAN KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2214171.0921142016007221EAST1032581PRACHIDepartment of East Asian Studies210490.002114201300721EAST1032581NIKITA MESHRAMDepartment of East Asian Studies2105063.0421142623102421EAST1007439RIMA MALIKDepartment of East Asian Studies2105066.1421142013100621EAST1085537AMAN ARYADepartment of East Asian Studies1986181.2321141916700121EAST105386RAHULDepartment of East Asian Studies1986156.78	Roll. No.Form No.Image: NameFinal entrance Department/CollegeFinal entrance MarksQualifying MarksChoice21142717100121EAST1099378ANKIT KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2482777.00121142011304621EAST1007028YUKTA KASHYAPDepartment of East Asian Studies239326.41121142016009421EAST1008699ROHAN KUMARDepartment of East Asian Studies2214171.09121142016007221EAST1032581PRACHIDepartment of East Asian Studies211490.0012114201302721EAST1032581NIKITA MESHRAMDepartment of East Asian Studies2105063.0412114201302721EAST1007439RIMA MALKDepartment of East Asian Studies2105066.14121142013100621EAST1007339RIMA MALKDepartment of East Asian Studies2105066.14121142013100621EAST1007339RIMA MALKDepartment of East Asian Studies1986181.23121142013100621EAST1007336RAHUDepartment of East Asian Studies1986156.781		

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	211421208001	21EAST1126170	KEVIJATSÜ LIEZIETSU	Department of East Asian Studies	252	25	5.68	1	ST	
2	211421206019	21EAST1043842	SANJUKTA SONOWAL	Department of East Asian Studies	247	28	77.93	1	ST	
3	211423223004	21EAST1009053	LALLENSIEM KHONGSAI	Department of East Asian Studies	228	36	100.00	1	ST	
4	211423223010	21EAST1000180	S.VEIVE	Department of East Asian Studies	210	50	64.00	1	ST	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	211420131001	21EAST1093059	ABHAY KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	265	18	59.20	1	EWS		
2	211437185004	21EAST1102141	NIKITA SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	262	19	73.25	1	EWS		
3	211428222001	21EAST1003221	AKASH ARJUN DAHE	Department of East Asian Studies	250	26	0.00	1	EWS		
4	211420131027	21EAST1087724	YASH DUBEY	Department of East Asian Studies	224	38	66.83	1	EWS		
5	211437185006	21EAST1045058	NISTHA KUMARI SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	224	38	79.40	1	EWS		
6	211420160105	21EAST1146925	SHUBHAM TIWARI	Department of East Asian Studies	219	43	59.00	1	EWS		